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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Prueba 238 Fem., 400m Libre Open
22/06/2024 - 19:00 Resultados
MNJ 18 4:09.35 PATRICIA CASTRO ORTEGA BUDAPEST (HUN) 15/08/2010
MNJ 17 4:09.17 CASTRO ORTEGA PATRICIA MALAGA 05/04/2009
MNJ 16 4:10.72 PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 23/08/2019
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

FINAL C

1. MALO MORENO Ariadna 08 ESP C.D. Amaya 4:21.34 730
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:36.14 33.38 250m: 2:42.42 32.76 350m: 3:48.49 32.88

100m: 1:02.76 32.45 200m: 2:09.66 33.52 300m: 3:15.61 33.19 400m: 4:21.34 32.85

2. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Natalia 08 ESP C.N. Sabadell 4:22.32 722
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.39 33.32 250m: 2:43.44 33.36 350m: 3:50.85 33.57

100m: 1:03.07 32.92 200m: 2:10.08 33.69 300m: 3:17.28 33.84 400m: 4:22.32 31.47

3. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:27.38 682
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:38.75 34.04 250m: 2:46.36 33.47 350m: 3:54.09 33.83

100m: 1:04.71 33.77 200m: 2:12.89 34.14 300m: 3:20.26 33.90 400m: 4:27.38 33.29

4. SAENZ RAMIREZ Lidia 08 ESP C.N. Logroño 4:29.78 664
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:37.53 33.84 250m: 2:46.87 34.69 350m: 3:56.20 34.79

100m: 1:03.69 33.05 200m: 2:12.18 34.65 300m: 3:21.41 34.54 400m: 4:29.78 33.58

5. LLORACH FUSTES Martina 08 ESP C.N. Igualada 4:30.23 660
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:38.71 34.13 250m: 2:47.26 34.18 350m: 3:56.46 34.61

100m: 1:04.58 33.48 200m: 2:13.08 34.37 300m: 3:21.85 34.59 400m: 4:30.23 33.77

6. PLANA NAVIO Paula 08 ESP C.N. Banyoles 4:33.59 636
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.61 34.05 250m: 2:47.53 34.45 350m: 3:58.70 35.79

100m: 1:04.56 33.39 200m: 2:13.08 34.47 300m: 3:22.91 35.38 400m: 4:33.59 34.89

7. COLOMER Aileen Abigail 08 ITA C.N. Fuengirola 4:34.46 630
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.76 34.52 250m: 2:49.45 34.98 350m: 3:59.91 35.40

100m: 1:05.24 34.24 200m: 2:14.47 34.71 300m: 3:24.51 35.06 400m: 4:34.46 34.55

8. BRAVO GARCIA Daniela 08 ESP C.N. Sabadell 4:39.69 596
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:40.77 34.92 250m: 2:51.54 35.23 350m: 4:04.29 36.70

100m: 1:05.85 34.52 200m: 2:16.31 35.54 300m: 3:27.59 36.05 400m: 4:39.69 35.40

FINAL D

1. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 ESP E.M. El Olivar 4:20.55 737
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:35.48 32.99 250m: 2:41.35 33.16 350m: 3:47.67 33.37

100m: 1:02.49 32.51 200m: 2:08.19 32.71 300m: 3:14.30 32.95 400m: 4:20.55 32.88

2. MOURENZA ROCHA Ines 07 ESP C.N. Portamiña Lugo 4:22.86 718
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:37.42 33.71 250m: 2:44.64 33.53 350m: 3:51.30 33.06

100m: 1:03.71 33.03 200m: 2:11.11 33.69 300m: 3:18.24 33.60 400m: 4:22.86 31.56

3. MUÑOZ ARMENGOU Julia 07 ESP C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:22.89 717
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:36.05 33.40 250m: 2:43.14 33.43 350m: 3:51.02 33.84

100m: 1:02.65 33.10 200m: 2:09.71 33.66 300m: 3:17.18 34.04 400m: 4:22.89 31.87

4. OLIVEIRA LARA Carolina 07 ESP C.N. Sabadell 4:23.55 712
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:36.61 33.02 250m: 2:43.63 33.49 350m: 3:51.17 33.41

100m: 1:03.59 32.96 200m: 2:10.14 33.53 300m: 3:17.76 34.13 400m: 4:23.55 32.38
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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Prueba 238, Fem., 400m Libre, FINAL D

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

5. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 ESP C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 4:24.82 702
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.22 33.94 250m: 2:44.66 33.56 350m: 3:52.14 33.62

100m: 1:03.28 33.08 200m: 2:11.10 33.88 300m: 3:18.52 33.86 400m: 4:24.82 32.68

6. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 4:25.71 695
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.28 33.64 250m: 2:44.12 34.12 350m: 3:52.67 34.33

100m: 1:02.64 32.40 200m: 2:10.00 33.72 300m: 3:18.34 34.22 400m: 4:25.71 33.04

7. COLL MARTI Júlia 07 ESP C.N. Olot 4:27.32 682
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.06 33.68 250m: 2:45.56 34.27 350m: 3:54.25 34.50

100m: 1:03.38 33.13 200m: 2:11.29 34.23 300m: 3:19.75 34.19 400m: 4:27.32 33.07

8. MORA FERRANDIS Ariadna 06 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:27.42 681
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:37.65 33.65 250m: 2:45.64 33.95 350m: 3:53.85 33.85

100m: 1:04.00 33.07 200m: 2:11.69 34.04 300m: 3:20.00 34.36 400m: 4:27.42 33.57

Open

Final A
1. DUMONT Valentine Valerie 00 BEL C.E. Mediterrani 4:07.97 855

50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:30.42 31.27 250m: 2:33.73 31.73 350m: 3:36.85 31.52
100m: 59.15 30.44 200m: 2:02.00 31.58 300m: 3:05.33 31.60 400m: 4:07.97 31.12

2. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 02 ESP C.N. Tenis Elche 4:14.09 794
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.77 32.42 250m: 2:38.08 32.68 350m: 3:42.86 32.18

100m: 1:00.35 31.32 200m: 2:05.40 32.63 300m: 3:10.68 32.60 400m: 4:14.09 31.23

3. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa 03 ESP C.N. Sant Andreu 4:15.23 784
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:32.86 32.13 250m: 2:38.24 32.69 350m: 3:43.51 32.51

100m: 1:00.73 31.50 200m: 2:05.55 32.69 300m: 3:11.00 32.76 400m: 4:15.23 31.72

4. YEGRES COTTIN Maria Victoria 05 VEN C.N. Barcelona 4:15.49 781
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.46 32.39 250m: 2:38.65 32.73 350m: 3:44.07 32.59

100m: 1:01.07 31.69 200m: 2:05.92 32.46 300m: 3:11.48 32.83 400m: 4:15.49 31.42

5. CARRON MUIÑA Carla 05 ESP C.N. Ponteareas 4:15.71 779
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:34.50 32.56 250m: 2:39.31 32.36 350m: 3:43.64 31.72

100m: 1:01.94 32.33 200m: 2:06.95 32.45 300m: 3:11.92 32.61 400m: 4:15.71 32.07

6. BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 90 ESP C.N. Barcelona 4:20.72 735
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.54 32.80 250m: 2:40.52 32.97 350m: 3:47.80 33.70

100m: 1:01.74 32.01 200m: 2:07.55 33.01 300m: 3:14.10 33.58 400m: 4:20.72 32.92

7. PEREZ BLANCO Jimena 97 ESP C.N. Barcelona 4:20.85 734
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.27 33.53 250m: 2:43.18 32.70 350m: 3:48.67 32.36

100m: 1:03.74 33.23 200m: 2:10.48 33.21 300m: 3:16.31 33.13 400m: 4:20.85 32.18

8. MARTIN ARGENTE Noa 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:24.52 704
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:36.12 33.50 250m: 2:43.52 33.88 350m: 3:51.16 33.72

100m: 1:02.62 32.91 200m: 2:09.64 33.52 300m: 3:17.44 33.92 400m: 4:24.52 33.36

Final B
9. SANCHEZ LORA Candela 03 ESP C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:19.36 747

50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:35.56 32.46 250m: 2:41.30 33.14 350m: 3:47.05 32.98
100m: 1:03.10 32.27 200m: 2:08.16 32.60 300m: 3:14.07 32.77 400m: 4:19.36 32.31

10. SILVA FIDALGO Aroa 02 ESP C. Nautico Sevilla 4:26.20 691
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:37.43 33.09 250m: 2:44.22 33.54 350m: 3:52.91 34.30

100m: 1:04.34 32.84 200m: 2:10.68 33.25 300m: 3:18.61 34.39 400m: 4:26.20 33.29
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CXI Cto. de España Absoluto "OPEN TRIALS" - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 18 - 22/6/2024

Prueba 238, Fem., 400m Libre, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

11. GALO NOGUEIRA Estel Xuan 04 ESP C.N. Barcelona 4:27.13 684
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:38.85 34.02 250m: 2:47.26 34.19 350m: 3:55.65 34.24

100m: 1:04.83 33.27 200m: 2:13.07 34.22 300m: 3:21.41 34.15 400m: 4:27.13 31.48

12. MARTINEZ ROGLA Rosa 03 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon 4:27.30 682
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:38.28 34.01 250m: 2:46.62 33.88 350m: 3:54.91 34.10

100m: 1:04.27 33.32 200m: 2:12.74 34.46 300m: 3:20.81 34.19 400m: 4:27.30 32.39

13. CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta 05 ESP C.N. Albacete 4:27.36 682
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:37.82 33.74 250m: 2:45.87 33.99 350m: 3:54.14 34.08

100m: 1:04.08 33.30 200m: 2:11.88 34.06 300m: 3:20.06 34.19 400m: 4:27.36 33.22

14. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 ESP C.N. Palma de Mallorca 4:27.43 681
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.53 33.90 250m: 2:46.14 34.50 350m: 3:55.20 34.19

100m: 1:03.63 33.23 200m: 2:11.64 34.11 300m: 3:21.01 34.87 400m: 4:27.43 32.23

15. CIOBANU SPATARU Cristina 05 ESP C.D. Nados Castellon 4:29.46 666
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:38.53 34.02 250m: 2:45.65 33.39 350m: 3:54.43 34.95

100m: 1:04.51 33.76 200m: 2:12.26 33.73 300m: 3:19.48 33.83 400m: 4:29.46 35.03

16. ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena 03 ESP C.N. Santa Olaya 4:31.31 652
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:37.67 34.28 250m: 2:46.84 34.54 350m: 3:57.24 35.21

100m: 1:03.39 33.02 200m: 2:12.30 34.63 300m: 3:22.03 35.19 400m: 4:31.31 34.07


